ADDITIONAL FINANCIAL DISCLOSURES

JOB TITLE LOGITECH AR REVISION 21 SERIAL DATE Saturday, August 03, 2013
JOB NUMBER 246918 TYPE PAGE NO. 125 OPERATOR PM5

<12345678>
Clean

A
N

N
U

A
L

R
E

P
O

R
T

125

This page is intentionally left blank.

JOB TITLE LOGITECH AR REVISION 21 SERIAL DATE Saturday, August 03, 2013
JOB NUMBER 246918 TYPE PAGE NO. 126 OPERATOR PM5

JOB TITLE LOGITECH AR REVISION 21 SERIAL DATE Saturday, August 03, 2013
JOB NUMBER 246918 TYPE PAGE NO. 127 OPERATOR PM5

<12345678>
Clean

127

ADDITIONAL FINANCIAL DISCLOSURES

MARKETING, SALES AND DISTRIBUTION

Principal Markets

During fiscal year 2013, we determined that the net sales to unaffiliated customers by geographic region
amounts previously reported for fiscal years 2012 and 2011 were not properly stated. The table below presents
revised amounts along with amounts previously reported in our Form 10-K for fiscal year 2012. These revisions
have no impact on the previously reported consolidated statements of operations, consolidated balance sheets or
other consolidated financial statements.

Year ended March 31,
2013 2012 2011

As Reported Adjustment As Revised As Reported Adjustment As Revised

Americas���������������������� $ 809,224 $ 953,867 $(74,791) $ 879,076 $ 1,032,988 $(78,299) $ 954,689
EMEA�������������������������� 799,075 846,464 51,093 897,557 872,774 55,647 928,421
Asia Pacific������������������ 491,584 515,872 23,698 539,570 457,124 22,652 479,776

Total net sales�������� $ 2,099,883 $ 2,316,203 $ — $ 2,316,203 $ 2,362,886 $ — $2,362,886

Sales are attributed to countries on the basis of the customers’ locations. Revenues from sales to customers in
Switzerland, our home domicile, represented 2% of our total consolidated net sales in fiscal years 2013, 2012 and
2011. In fiscal years 2013, 2012 and 2011, the United States represented 33%, 34% and 36% of our total consolidated
net sales. No other single country represented more than 10% of our total consolidated net sales for fiscal years
2013, 2012 and 2011.

In fiscal years 2013, 2012 and 2011, Ingram Micro Inc. and its affiliated entities together accounted for 11%,